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SCALE OF MEMBERS'CONTRIBUTIONS FOR 1973 

Resolution adopted during the 158th plenary meeting on 3 October 1972 

SCALE OF ASSESSMENT OF MEMBERS1 CONTRIBUTIONS FOR 1973 

The General Conference, 

Applying the principles it has established for the assessment of Members' 

contributions towards the Agency's administrative expenses-' , 

1. Decides that the individual base rates and the resulting scale of assessment 

of States' contributions to the Agency's Regular Budget for 1973 shall be as set 

forth in the Annex hereto; and 

2, Further decides that in the event of the State in respect of which no 

assessment is provided for in the Annex participating in the Agency's activities, 

or of a State becoming a Member of the Agency, during the remainder of 1972 or 

in 1973* it shall be assessed in respect of one or both years, as appropriate: 

(a) For an advance to the Working Capital Fund, in accordance with 
2/ 

Financial Regulation 7.03 ; and 

(b) For a contribution towards the Agency's administrative expenses, in 

accordance with the principles the Conference has established for the 

assessment of Members for such contributions—' . 

1/ By Resolutions GC(III)/RES/50 and GC(XV)/RES/283. 

2/ INFCIRC/8/Rev.1/Mod.1. 

72-7646 
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A N 

State 

(1) 

Afghanistan 
Albania 
Algeria 
Argentina 
Australia 

Austria 
Belgium 
Bolivia 
Brazil 
Bulgaria 

Burma * 
Byelorussian Soviet Socialist Republic 
Cameroon 
Canada . 
Chile 

China 
Colombia 
Costa Rica 
Cuba 
Cyprus 

Czechoslovak Socialist Republic 
Denmark 
Dominican Republic 
Ecuador 
Egypt, Arab Republic of 

El Salvador 
Ethiopia 
Finland 
France 
Gabon 

Germany, Federal Republic of 
Ghana 
Greece 
Guatemala 
Haiti 

E X 

Base rate of Scale of 
assessment assessment 

m m 
(2) (3) , 

0.04 
0.04 
0.09 
0.82 
1.41 

0.53 
1.01 
0.04 

0.77 
0.17 

0.05 
0.48 
O.04 
2.96 
0.19 

• • * 
0.18 
O.04 
0.15 
O.04 

0.86 
0.60 
O.04 
O.04 
0.17 ' 

0.04 
O.04 
0.43 
5.77 
O.04-

6.54 
0.07 
O.28 
O.05 
O.04 

0.03765 
0.03765 
0.08472 
0.77413 
1.42277 

O.5348O 
1.01915 
0.03765 
0.72931 
O.1589O 

0.04707 
0.48435 
0.03765 
2.9868O 
0.18111 

a 0 • 

0.16943 
0.03765 
0.14345 
0.03765 

0.86779 
0.60543 
0.03765 
0.03765 
0.16115 

0.03765 
0.03765 
0.43389 
5.82225 
0.03765 

6.59923 
0.06589 
0.26131 
0.04707 
0.03765 
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(1) 

Holy See 
Hungary 
Iceland 
India • 
Indonesia. 

Iran 
Iraq 
Ireland 
Israel 
Italy 

Ivory Coast 
Jamaica 
Japan 
Jordan 
Kenya 

Khmer Republic 
Korea, Republic of 
Kuwait 
Lebanon 
Liberia 

Libyan Arab Republic 
Liechtenstein 
Luxembourg 
Madagascar 
Malaysia 

Mali 
Mexico 
Monaco 
Morocco 
Netherlands 

New Zealand 
Niger 
Nigeria 
Norway 
Pakistan 

Panama 
Paraguay 
Peru 
Philippines 
Poland 

(2) 

0.04 
O.46 
0.04 
1.49 
0.27 

0.21 
0.07 
0.14 
0.19 
3.40 

0.04 
0.04 
5.19 
0.04 
0.04 

0.04 
0.10 
0.08 
0.05 
0.04, 

0.07 
0.04 
0.05 
0.04 
0.10 

0.04 
0.85 
0.04 
0.09 
1.13 

0.31 
0.04 
0,11 
0.41 
0.33 

0.04 
0.04 
0.10 
0.30 
1.35 

(3) 

0.04037 
0.46417 
0.04037 
1.41156 
0.25865 ' 

0.19655 
0.06477 
0.14127 
0.19172 
3.43079 

0.03765 
0.03878 
5.23700 
0.03765 
0.03765 

0.03765 
0.09525 
0.08072 
0.04707 
0.03765 

0.07063 
0.04037 
0.05045 
0.03765 
0.09413 

0.03765 
0.79336 
0.04037 
0.08472 
1.14023 

0.31281 
0.03765 
0.10579 
0.41371 
0.31063 

0.03765 
0.03765 
0.09301 
0.28352 
1.26852 
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(1) 

Por tuga l 
Romania 
Saudi Arabia 
Senegal 
S i e r r a Leone 

Singapore 
South Afr ica 
Spain 
Sr i Lanka, Republic of 
Sudan 

Sweden 
Swi tzer land 
Syr ian Arab Republic 
Tha i land 
T u n i s i a 

Turkey 
Uganda 
Ukrainian Soviet S o c i a l i s t 
Union of Sovie t S o c i a l i s t 

Republic 
Republics 

Uni ted Kingdom of Great B r i t a i n and 
Northern I r e l a n d 

United S t a t e s of America 
Uruguay 
Venezuela 
Viet-Nam 
Yugoslavia 

Z a i r e , Republic of 
Zambia 

(2) 

0 .15 
0.35 
0.07 
0 .04 
0 .04 

0 .05 
0 .52 
1.00 
0.05 
0 .04 

1.20 
0 .81 
0.04 
0.12 
0.04 

0 .34 
0 .04 
1.80 

13.63 
5.6? 

31.52 
0.07 
0.39 
0.07 
0.36 

O.04 
0 .04 

100.00 

(3) 

0.14007 
0.32721 
O.O64OO 
0.03765 
0.03765 

0.04707 
O.48386 
0.92218 
0.04707 
0.03878 

1.21087 
0.81733 
0.03765 
0.11296 
0.03765 

0.31780 
0.03765 
1.81630 

13.75343 
5.72135 

31.80542 
0.06702 
0.36937 
0.06477 
0.33887 

0.03878 
0.03765 

100.00000 


